E.W. SCRIPPS CORP

E.W. SCRIPPS CORP
WKN: 811054402

ISIN:  US8110544025

Overview

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
3.49 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.14% (0.01)

US8110544025
SSP

Nasdaq

usb

Other

Stock

232 EUR

S&P 500

3.40 USD (100)
4.00 USD (300)
3.46 USD

3.59 USD

3.39 USD
3.485 USD
3.493898 USD
875,553
3,057,948.48
6,074
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/12 2=
2024/06/21 g
2024/06/14 2=
2024/05/29 2
2024/04/26 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8110544025&ID_NOTATION=82955
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8110544025&ID_NOTATION=82955
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c630a8d11ce768add3e7da7a21d167af32b47dbe227834f48db654f4f0e39c79&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0d63852169f4a80e0&time=1721384738&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78c485b1df97e3f3f061e2829de75e032d7f2063c7178a5c9ea93f9316f29351&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2e77c27e576c481b5&time=1721384738&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e1c007f0ea9262406a97ee78b99cb8cea93e3b7e78092b354b7d65b812accf4&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d510a14a911eb6bc1&time=1721384738&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ea9af1720d9561ca830e4044cbf74d7b4c748a15d847ad5ce263b8430c95f43&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7840456e865cbeea7&time=1721384738&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=21b2e40d4faedeaea72ab3bcc0801d8efe8e966f7ed523aed1200d94460b7de7&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=890a694b63d22a866&time=1721384738&tool=RSC

E.W. SCRIPPS CORP

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
3.49 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

0.14% (0.01)

ISIN US8110544025
Symbol SSP
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 232 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.40 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 4.00 USD (300)
Open 3.46 USD
High 3.59 USD
Low 3.39 USD
Close (prev. day) 3.485 USD
VWAP 3.493898 USD
Volume (pcs) 875,553
Trading volume 3,057,948.48
Number of trades 6,074
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -54.14% -64.17% -81.75%
Perf (abs.) -4.12 -6.25 -15.63
Beta 0.29 1.77 1.37
Volatility 111.10  96.20 68.70
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date

Tradegate 2024/07/17
Stuttgart 2024/07/18
Nasdaq 2024/07/17
Munich 2024/07/18
Frankfurt 2024/07/18
Duesseldorf ~ 2024/07/18
Berlin 2024/07/18

Time
22:26
11:06
22:00
08:07
08:02
08:11
10:50

Price

3.20 EUR
3.14 EUR
3.49 USD
3.16 EUR
3.16 EUR
3.14 EUR
3.20 EUR

3.28 USD (768,133
2.70 USD (1,006,308
3.38 USD (1,212,378

5.74 USD (728,871

9.35 USD (2024/01/26
1.96 USD (2024/06/17
11.02 USD (2023/08/07
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.96 USD (2024/06/17)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00
0.00
3.06
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1
4
6,074
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=82955
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163337715
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247757499
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=329997307
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99176281
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345307393
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326006639

E.W. SCRIPPS CORP

Company profile

Company Logo
m SCRIPPS

Contact Details
THE E.W. SCRIPPS CO.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kim Williams

Burton Jablin

Charles
Barmonde

John Hayden

Kelly Conlin

Lauren Fine

Leigh Radford

Marcellus
Alexander

Monica
Holcomb

Raymundo
Granado

Adam Symson

Jason Combs

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee
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